4.0 kg
A robust surface mounted weather resistant amenity bulkhead.
Available in a black or silver / grey finish.
Specification
• Injection moulded polycarbonate opal diffuser
• Die cast aluminium housing
• U.V. stabilised to prevent discolouring
• Suitable for wall or ceiling mounting
• Removable gear tray for easy maintenance
• Powder coated finish
• LED 4000°K
Application
• Stairwells
• Pedestrian Access
• Perimeter Lighting
• Public Areas
KG
T9EBE/EBG
Exterior Range / Epcot Bulkhead (Eyelid/Grille)
462mm
142mm
0°
30°30°
RoHS
COMPLIANT
IP
65
3 Hrs
D A L I
Taison Lighting Ltd adopts a policy of continuous product development and improvement
and product specification is subject to change.
PRODUCT CODE
EM
D A L I
LED
EMERGENCY
Add suffix /EM for 3hrs Maintained Emergency.
DALI
Add suffix XD for DALI Digital Addressable Dimming.
IMPROVEMENTS
DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT
T9EBE1700EZBO 11W 1700lm
T9EBE3150EZBO  22W 3150lm
Black
Black
T9EBE3900EZBO  30W 3900lmBlack
T9EBE1700EZSO 11W 1700lm
T9EBE3150EZSO  22W 3150lm
Silver
Silver
T9EBE3900EZSO  30W 3900lmSilver
PRODUCT CODELED
T9EBG1700EZBO 11W 1700lm
T9EBG3150EZBO  22W 3150lm
Black
Black
T9EBG3900EZBO  30W 3900lmBlack
T9EBG1700EZSO 11W 1700lm
T9EBG3150EZSO  22W 3150lm
Silver
Silver
T9EBG3900EZSO  30W 3900lmSilver
3.5 kg
KG
4
6
5
m
m
155mm
96 www.taisonlighting.comPhotometric data and installation sheet at:
LED
T9EBET9EBG